

AMERICAN SOCIETY OF MAMMALOGISTS

ANNUAL AUCTION DONATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT/RECEIPT Thank you for your support!

Donor's Name or Company:
Contact Person:
Street Address:
City, State Zip Code:
E-mail Address:
Description of Donated Item (including any deadlines or restrictions):
Donor's Estimated Fair Market Value: \$
Signature and Title of Donor Date
Signature and Title of Donor Date

Your donation to American Society of Mammalogists is greatly appreciated. One hundred percent (100%) of your donation goes to the *Future Mammalogists Fund* of the American Society of Mammalogists to support student members of the Society. The American Society of Mammalogists is recognized as a tax-exempt 501(c)(3) organization and its Tax I.D. number is 73-6070926. A copy of the Society's exemption letter is available upon request. Please retain this receipt as verification of the above donation in compliance with IRS regulations. You should consult your own tax advisor concerning the deductibility of the appropriate portion of your donation.

Dr. Matthew E. Hopton

Marken Elly 1

Secretary-Treasurer

American Society of Mammalogists